Growth and Proficiency by District

School District

Alaska Gateway School District

Aleutian Region School District
Aleutians East Borough School District
Anchorage School District

Annette Island School District

Bering Strait School District

Bristol Bay Borough School District
Chatham School District

Chugach School District

Copper River School District

Cordova City School District

Craig City School District

Delta/Greely School District

Denali Borough School District
Dillingham City School District

Fairbanks North Star Borough School District
Galena City School District

Haines Borough School District

Hoonah City School District

Hydaburg City School District

Iditarod Area School District

Juneau Borough School District

Kake City School District

Kashunamiut School District

Kenai Peninsula Borough School District
Ketchikan Gateway Borough School District
Klawock City School District

Kodiak Island Borough School District
Kuspuk School District

Lake and Peninsula Borough School District
Lower Kuskokwim School District

Lower Yukon School District
Matanuska-Susitna Borough School District
Nenana City School District

Nome Public Schools

North Slope Borough School District
Northwest Arctic Borough School District
Pelican City School District

Petersburg Borough School District
Pribilof School District

Saint Mary's School District

Total Students

113
6
76
23,006
125
121
29
48
39
202
254
127
512
149
123
5,903
246
138
42
28
76
1,914
65
81
4,020
949
59
1,137
139
109
983
517
3,486
92
323
565
513
10
309
42
48

Alaska Department of Education and Early Development

Grant Award by District
(in whole dollars)

$50,850.00
$2,700.00
$34,200.00
$10,352,700.00
$56,250.00
$54,450.00
$13,050.00
$21,600.00
$17,550.00
$90,900.00
$114,300.00
$57,150.00
$230,400.00
$67,050.00
$55,350.00
$2,656,350.00
$110,700.00
$62,100.00
$18,900.00
$12,600.00
$34,200.00
$861,300.00
$29,250.00
$36,450.00
$1,809,000.00
$427,050.00
$26,550.00
$511,650.00
$62,550.00
$49,050.00
$442,350.00
$232,650.00
$1,568,700.00
$41,400.00
$145,350.00
$254,250.00
$230,850.00
$4,500.00
$139,050.00
$18,900.00
$21,600.00
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Growth and Proficiency by District

School District Total Students
Sitka School District 596
Skagway School District 97
Southeast Island School District 53
Southwest Region School District 176
Tanana City School District 12
Unalaska City School District 184
Valdez City School District 354
Wrangell Public School District 165
Yakutat School District 52
Yukon Flats School District 39
Yukon-Koyukuk School District 237
Yupiit School District 50
Grand Total 48,739

Grant Award by District
(in whole dollars)

$268,200.00
$43,650.00
$23,850.00
$79,200.00
$5,400.00
$82,800.00
$159,300.00
$74,250.00
$23,400.00
$17,550.00
$106,650.00
$22,500.00
$21,932,550.00

Please note that the number of students in the Fiscal Note differed from the number if broken out by
school district because of students’ movement. Students who move to a different district will
automatically be dropped from the district count, but they will still be counted if they stay within the

state.
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