Growth and Proficiency by District

School District	Total Students	Grant Award by District (in whole dollars)
Alaska Gateway School District	113	\$50,850.00
Aleutian Region School District	6	\$2,700.00
Aleutians East Borough School District	76	\$34,200.00
Anchorage School District	23,006	\$10,352,700.00
Annette Island School District	125	\$56,250.00
Bering Strait School District	121	\$54,450.00
Bristol Bay Borough School District	29	\$13,050.00
Chatham School District	48	\$21,600.00
Chugach School District	39	\$17,550.00
Copper River School District	202	\$90,900.00
Cordova City School District	254	\$114,300.00
Craig City School District	127	\$57,150.00
Delta/Greely School District	512	\$230,400.00
Denali Borough School District	149	\$67,050.00
Dillingham City School District	123	\$55,350.00
Fairbanks North Star Borough School District	5,903	\$2,656,350.00
Galena City School District	246	\$110,700.00
Haines Borough School District	138	\$62,100.00
Hoonah City School District	42	\$18,900.00
Hydaburg City School District	28	\$12,600.00
Iditarod Area School District	76	\$34,200.00
Juneau Borough School District	1,914	\$861,300.00
Kake City School District	65	\$29,250.00
Kashunamiut School District	81	\$36,450.00
Kenai Peninsula Borough School District	4,020	\$1,809,000.00
Ketchikan Gateway Borough School District	949	\$427,050.00
Klawock City School District	59	\$26,550.00
Kodiak Island Borough School District	1,137	\$511,650.00
Kuspuk School District	139	\$62,550.00
Lake and Peninsula Borough School District	109	\$49,050.00
Lower Kuskokwim School District	983	\$442,350.00
Lower Yukon School District	517	\$232,650.00
Matanuska-Susitna Borough School District	3,486	\$1,568,700.00
Nenana City School District	92	\$41,400.00
Nome Public Schools	323	\$145,350.00
North Slope Borough School District	565	\$254,250.00
Northwest Arctic Borough School District	513	\$230,850.00
Pelican City School District	10	\$4,500.00
Petersburg Borough School District	309	\$139,050.00
Pribilof School District	42	\$18,900.00
Saint Mary's School District	48	\$21,600.00

Growth and Proficiency by District

School District	Total Students	Grant Award by District (in whole dollars)
Sitka School District	596	\$268,200.00
Skagway School District	97	\$43,650.00
Southeast Island School District	53	\$23,850.00
Southwest Region School District	176	\$79,200.00
Tanana City School District	12	\$5,400.00
Unalaska City School District	184	\$82,800.00
Valdez City School District	354	\$159,300.00
Wrangell Public School District	165	\$74,250.00
Yakutat School District	52	\$23,400.00
Yukon Flats School District	39	\$17,550.00
Yukon-Koyukuk School District	237	\$106,650.00
Yupiit School District	50	\$22,500.00
Grand Total	48,739	\$21,932,550.00

Please note that the number of students in the Fiscal Note differed from the number if broken out by school district because of students' movement. Students who move to a different district will automatically be dropped from the district count, but they will still be counted if they stay within the state.